

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

ਮਾਮਲਾ - ਆਪਣੀ 2 ਫੀ 2-2119 ਦੇ 112 ਆਪਣੀ 2-2119
ਦਿਵਾਨਾ 2-2119 ਦੇ 112 ਆਪਣੀ 2-2119

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1
 Name of work - M.R. of road from Ghyanglet
 Situation of work - Derivation to Ghyanglet
 Agency by which work is executed - Rajesh Krishi
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement - 10 MBD/20-29
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work) - 23/6/20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	Q.	
to do of substructure					
① Clearing & grubbing of road land	2	107.10	11.30	4.00	2260.00
					= 0.23H
② cost of Subgrade plank					
B.T Plank	2	2	35	10	40.30
face plank	2	20	20	10	20.00
	2	30.00	10.50	10.30	9.00
					2.54
③ Formwork					
Details of posts from 0 to 1120m Cut					
	9	1.20	0.70	0.15	1.13
	7	1.15	0.40	0.15	0.54
Chalk	8	1.30	0.60	0.15	0.94
408	2	2.00	0.50	0.15	1.06
291	5	1.50	1.00	0.15	2.52
	8	1.60	0.30	0.15	0.67
	5	1.75	0.60	0.15	0.77
	9	1.50	1.00	0.15	2.36
	8	1.60	0.90	0.15	1.73
	9	1.30	0.80	0.15	1.64
	6	1.50	1.10	0.15	0.99
	8	1.40	1.00	0.15	1.68
	9	1.60	0.80	0.15	2.02
	7	1.45	0.70	0.15	1.07
	6	1.30	0.80	0.15	1.09
	7	1.60	0.90	0.15	1.51

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner

ABSTRACT of work

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing & grubbing of open land					
Qty for side P ₁ side 1					
10.234 @ 494.96.7014					111384
② C&G of Shrubgarden for plank					
Qty for side P ₁ side 2					
1549.00 @ 176.25					97035
③ Paving G.C.B. road					
Qty for side P ₂ side 3					
155.623 @ 2047.02					113861
④ Paving S.M. road					
Qty for side P ₃ side 4					
135.37 @ 3740.52					132295
⑤ Paving S.M. road					
Qty for side P ₅ side 5					
1549.44 @ 3740.52					185019
⑥ Primer coat Area for side P ₆ side 6					
1749.02 @ 41.50					131084
⑦ Patch work over W.B.M. 18mm. thickness					
Area from side P ₆ side 6					
1311.86 @ 198.93					181400
⑧ Tack coat					
Area for side P ₅ side 8					
15191.75 @ 14.07					173046

Continuation

Rs 825126.20
Co

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Semi dayce concrete				8.56	825126
Qty for vid. P. item 9					
1107.0 m ³ @ 10009.0/m ³					1070963
(10) Kilometer stone					
for vid. P. item 10					
(11) Ordinary K.M.					
2 No @ 2320.92 m					4642
(12) 200mm stone					
2 No @ 631.78 m					1263.56
(11) Discreet 4 piece 90cm x 90cm					
for vid. P. item 11					
3.84 m ³ @ 12372.28/m ³					47509
(12) Rectangular concrete					
for vid. P. item 12					
(13) 600mm rectangular					
4 No @ 3669.95 m					133029
(14) 600mm circular					
2 No @ 3784.30 m					7568.60
(15) 600mm x 450 rectangular					
2 No @ 3640.18 m					7280.36
(16) Road marking thermoplastic					
for vid. P. item 13					
226.0 m ² @ 735.40/m ²					166200
(14) Mainline Road					
for vid. P. item 14					
5 No @ 9415.14 m					47075
(15) Supply & laying 300mm dia					
for vid. P. item 15					
15.0 m @ 894.58/m					13418
					22253072

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Cost of 600 mm p.c.c.					22253.7
(16) Area in square in feet					
only for side p.c.c. 16					
1 31.324m @ 285.12/m					58932
(17) Plastering m.s.p.c.					
only for side p.c.c. 17					
1 4.10m @ 5737.73/m					23606
(18) Plastering B/W					
CM (1:4)					
only for side p.c.c. 18					
1 27.21m @ 6244.78/m					173042
(19) Supplying & placing					
600 mm N.B. 19					
Length for side p.c.c. 19					
1 15.0m @ 340.80/m					14112
(20) plastering in cm (1:4)					
Area for side p.c.c. 20					
1 76.96m @ 187.18/m					14405
(21) Painting on plaster					
Area for side p.c.c. 21					
1 24.96m @ 95.63/m					23869
					2483293
Less 6 074.1 below					1838
					2481435

Continuation
 Add 12th 6.9.72
 Add 17th Labour cost 24814
 Rs 28,04,021=00
 24/10/2020
 AE